DomPro |

Caractéristiques

longueur (mm)

Référence

10015198
10015200
10015197
10015199

Consulter la fiche produit

4 PINCE ETAU SR ET SRL 9/20

BINZEL SOUDAGE

Respect des tolérances
homogénéité de la matiere
conditionnement par 10.

25

@ (mm)
2,0
3,2
1,6
2.4

27/02/2026

Dompro

Prix HT

0,60 €
0,60 €
0,60 €
0,60 €
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https://www.dompro.fr/pince-etau-sr-et-srl-9-20-p130347

